Bronze
Lined

VM-G

Bronze
Lined

VF-G

Mylon
Lined

PM-G

Nylon
Lined

PF-G

IMPERIAL ROD ENDS - MALE

Steel
on Steel

Teflon
Lined
Stainless
Steel

“AHMT

Basic Eye UNF
Size Diameter | Thread
Reference Diameter
d g x pitch
3 M6 16X32
4 1/4 1/4%28
5 516 5/16X24
6 3/8 3/824
7 716 THEX20
8 112 1/2%20
10 5/8 5/8x18
12 34 H4X16
16 1 11412
**AHMT Type not available with stud

Thread
Length

0.750
1.000
1.250
1.250
1378
1.500
1.625
1.730
2375

Centre of
Eye to
Thread
End

1.25
1.562
1.875
1.938
2125
2438
2625
2875
4125

Head
Diameter

0.750
0.750
0.875
1.000
1.125
1.312
1.500
1.730
2.730

Ordering Example: VM10G (Bronze lined, male, right hand, 5/8" basic size)
For left hand version add L to prefix letters VML10G
Studded Rod End Ordening Example: AMSBG (Steel on steel, male to male, 3/87)
For heavy duty applications, ses Race Car Series

IMPERIAL ROD ENDS - FEMALE

Steel
on Steel

Teflon
Lined
Stainless
Steel

“AHFT

Basic Eye UNF

Size Diameter | Thread
Reference Diameter
d gx pitch

3 6 A6X32

4 114 11428

5 516 5M6X24

6 38 3824

7 M8 TMEX20

8 112 1220

10 5/8 5/8X18

12 34 J4X16
16 1 11/4 X12
**AHFT Type not available with stud

Thread
Length

0750
1000
1250
1250
1375
1.500
1625
1.750
2373

Centre of
Eye to
Thread

End

1.25
1.562
1.875
1.938
2125
2438
2.625
2875
4125

Head
Diameter

0.750
0.750
0.875
1.000
1125
1.312
1.500
1.750
2750

Ordering Example: PFBG (Nylan lined, female, 1/2" basic size)
For left hand versions add L to prefix letters PFLBG
“Stiidded Rod End Ordering Example: AFSEG (Steel on steel, female to male, 3/8")

Overall
Ball
Width

STATEWIDE
LINEAR BEARINGS

Studded

page 2

0.312
0.375
0.437
0.500
0.562
0.625
0.750
0.875
1375

Overall
Ball
Width

0.312
0.375
0.437
0.500
0.562
0.625
0.750
0.875
1.375

Please note: The above tables are intended as a genera oulling, Please contact LINEAR BEARINGS for exact dimensions,
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0.500
0.500
0.562
0625
0.875
0.875
1,000
1.250

0.500
0.562
0687
0875
1125
1125
1.500
1812

Studded
aee

page 2

0.500
0.500
0.562
0.625
0.875
0.875
1.000
1.250

0.500
0.562
0.687
0.875
1.125
1.125
1.500
1.812




